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1| 58268 | VY HKE5A% 11,869 x 1/2 BEREE 5,934| 544,066
2 | 68308 | AVIHK6A S 19584H x 1/2 REFRE 9,792 534,274
3| 7R2718 | AVILKR7AS 11519 x1/2 HEHRE 5,759 528,515
4 | 8A318 | AVIUHKBARS 21,472 % 1/2 REHARE 10,000 518,515
5| 9A29A | AVYLHKOAS 11,691 x1/2 BEWRERE 5845 512,670
6 | 108218 | AVIURI1085 9473 x1/2 HEHEE 4,736 507,934
7 | 118268 | AVYLK11A4 13,100M x 1/2 REHRE 6,550/ 501,384
8 | 12A308 | AVIUR12A% 11511 x1/2 HEFAER 5,755 495,629
9 | 1A258 | AV K1A% 7,871H x1/2 REHRE 3,935 491,694
10| 2H248 | AVU K2R 7,370M x1/2 BEHRE 3,685 488,009

11| 3228 | AVYHKIAS 9547TH x1/2 HEAEE 4,773 483,236
12| 7A188 | THHREGEES. FEH. \F) FETEE | 113,820 369,416
13| 11A128 | TEGAEGEERS. L) WEWER | 62400 307,016
14| 108318 ?E‘%E;Eﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ%j*_ﬂ“”% R 57,170| 249,846
15| 1NA1R | S#RAE - FESELNERS HisE 33,960| 215,886
16 | 118118 ﬁ‘%‘%‘%ﬁ%ﬁfﬁiﬁ@?%7* —ThInE| pew 7275 208611
17| 11A8H | Fs1ELEHHHERZEEN) KE HER 75,274| 133,337
18| 11878 z%g éﬁlﬁgﬁi%f]ﬁ(% &) HiER 10,275| 123,062
19| 11A98 | TBERESR HZF(192K) L% 7,050 116,012
20| 11A9B | HEBERES FEF(200{E) RRE 20,000 96,012
21| 1MAR | TEHES SHEEALRE) IR 2,000 94,012
22 | 11A10B | TBEHES SBBEOVEOHAOPRTISY) | LEE 3,120| 90,892
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23 | 11R16H | mMB#HRES: SBEBEEBRFLRE) RRE 2,400| 88,492
24| MA1A | TBERER HFRA8EK) EHRE 1,711 86,781
25 | MA178 | mMBERES EFG0E) ERE 5000/ 81,781
26 | 7A258 | aE—HREAMGA-6A) BRERE 2,953| 78,828
27| 9A308 | aE—#ERKGTA-8A-9A) BHERE 2,608 76,220
28 | 12A258 | aE—#EAMO0A-11A+-12A) ERERE 3,206 73,014
29| 3A31H | JE—KERAHONA-2A-3A). aE—Fk | EHERE 2,874 70,140
30| 5A318 | FEBESM(BAEFHE) SRS HHEAR 4,900| 65,240
31| 6A308 | HEESEFBARFHE 6ALH BHBAR 4,900( 60,340
32| 7A31E | FEESEHEXEFHE 7AS BHBEAR 4,900 55,440
33| 8A3IR | HEMHEMBARHEHE 8AS BHEAR 4,900 50,540
34| 9A30H | HEEHH(BAEFHE 9AH ARBAE 4,900| 45,640
35| 10A318 | HEBESAHBAEFHHE 10A% BEHBEAR 4,900 40,740
36 | 11A308 | FFESHEAEEZHE 1AL BHBAR 4,900( 35,840
37| 12A318 | HEBESA(BAEFHE) 12A9 AHBEAR 4,900 30,940
38| 1A318 | HFESH(BEAEEHE 185 BHEAR 4,900 26,040
39 | 2A298 | HEWSEHEXEERHE 2A% AHBAR 4,900 21,140
40 | 3A31R | HEEFF BAEFHE) 385 AHBAR 4,900/ 16,240
41| 5A318 | HEESEMGRE 58 BHEAR 930| 15310
42 | 6A308 | HEEFEHGRE 68 BEHBAR 930| 14,380
43 | 7A318 | HEESEHGE 78 BHEAR 930| 13,450
44 | 8A31R | HEWFEMGRE 8A BHBAR 930| 12,520
45| 9A30H | #HEBEZEHGRE 9A BEHEAR 930 11,590
46 | 10A318 | FHEAEFH(IRE) 108 BHEAR 930| 10,660
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